Orrville Red Riders Volleyball Roster 2019-20
 Principals Athletic Conference
Head Coach: Hillary Plybon

Name Grade Height Weight Position
Tamara Turner 11
Katie Troyer 11
Amari  Slaughter 10
Aindey Hamsher 10
Ali Hamrick 11
10 Hdey  Myers 12
11 Ella Gonzales 10
12 Mikenzie Y oder 12
15 Chloe  Preston 12
16 Jamie  Troyer 12
17 Emily  Contini 12
21 Lily Phillips 10
22 Siera Hamsher 12

#
1
4
6
8
9



